DIP Type
Choke Coils VOL.04
●SBCP-87HY Series（SBCP-87HY□□□H）
（Ａ）
ΔT=40℃
Package: Soft lead・bulk 4,000pcs/box
　　　　　 Pin lead・bulk 500pcs/AMMO pack，2,000pcs/box
（Ω）

0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.08
0.12
0.15
0.19
0.23
0.39
0.57
0.92
1.30
1.66
2.82
SBCP-87HY1R0H 1.0±30%
SBCP-87HY1R5H 1.5±30%
SBCP-87HY2R2H 2.2±30%
SBCP-87HY3R3H 3.3±30%
SBCP-87HY4R7H 4.7±20%
SBCP-87HY6R8H 6.8±20%
SBCP-87HY100H 10±20%
SBCP-87HY150H 15±20%
SBCP-87HY220H 22±20%
SBCP-87HY330H 33±20%
SBCP-87HY470H 47±20%
SBCP-87HY680H 68±10%
SBCP-87HY820H 82±10%
0.871.200.900.30SBCP-87HY101H 100±10%
SBCP-87HY151H 150±10%
SBCP-87HY221H 220±10%
SBCP-87HY331H 330±10%
SBCP-87HY471H 470±10%
SBCP-87HY681H 680±10%
SBCP-87HY102H 1000±10%
SBCP-87HY Coils
[RoHS Compliant]
SBCP-87HY Coils
[RoHS Compliant]